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Mistrzostwa Śląska 13 lat
Radlin, 7- - 8-6-2017

Konkurencja 27 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 13 lat
2017-06-08 - 12:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 9:18.68 631
Mistrz Śląska

100m: 1:07.60 1:07.60 300m: 3:28.34 1:10.19 500m: 5:49.04 1:10.63 700m: 8:09.78 1:10.33
200m: 2:18.15 1:10.55 400m: 4:38.41 1:10.07 600m: 6:59.45 1:10.41 800m: 9:18.68 1:08.90

2. BROWARSKA Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 10:01.16 506
100m: 1:09.95 1:09.95 300m: 3:40.88 1:16.36 500m: 6:14.09 1:16.77 700m: 8:47.71 1:16.69
200m: 2:24.52 1:14.57 400m: 4:57.32 1:16.44 600m: 7:31.02 1:16.93 800m: 10:01.16 1:13.45

3. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 10:01.64 505
100m: 1:11.92 1:11.92 300m: 3:44.56 1:16.64 500m: 6:17.07 1:16.06 700m: 8:50.60 1:16.24
200m: 2:27.92 1:16.00 400m: 5:01.01 1:16.45 600m: 7:34.36 1:17.29 800m: 10:01.64 1:11.04

4. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena 04 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 10:16.63 469
100m: 1:10.71 1:10.71 300m: 3:45.10 1:17.40 500m: 6:20.65 1:18.84 700m: 8:59.18 1:19.48
200m: 2:27.70 1:16.99 400m: 5:01.81 1:16.71 600m: 7:39.70 1:19.05 800m: 10:16.63 1:17.45

5. FRĄTCZAK Matylda 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 10:43.35 413
100m: 1:15.88 1:15.88 300m: 3:58.50 1:21.48 500m: 6:39.19 1:20.34 700m: 9:24.81 1:23.67
200m: 2:37.02 1:21.14 400m: 5:18.85 1:20.35 600m: 8:01.14 1:21.95 800m: 10:43.35 1:18.54

6. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 10:46.47 407
100m: 1:14.65 1:14.65 300m: 3:58.09 1:21.42 500m: 6:42.66 1:22.66 700m: 9:28.86 1:22.62
200m: 2:36.67 1:22.02 400m: 5:20.00 1:21.91 600m: 8:06.24 1:23.58 800m: 10:46.47 1:17.61

7. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 10:50.93 399
100m: 1:14.42 1:14.42 300m: 4:00.98 1:24.14 500m: 6:48.72 1:22.97 700m: 9:33.57 1:22.91
200m: 2:36.84 1:22.42 400m: 5:25.75 1:24.77 600m: 8:10.66 1:21.94 800m: 10:50.93 1:17.36

8. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 10:56.30 389
100m: 1:14.34 1:14.34 300m: 4:00.35 1:23.40 500m: 6:48.94 1:24.41 700m: 9:37.30 1:24.14
200m: 2:36.95 1:22.61 400m: 5:24.53 1:24.18 600m: 8:13.16 1:24.22 800m: 10:56.30 1:19.00

9. PAULINY Zuzanna 04 Delfin Cieszyn 11:14.08 359
100m: 1:16.67 1:16.67 300m: 4:08.04 1:26.78 500m: 7:01.35 1:26.79 700m: 9:54.10 1:26.49
200m: 2:41.26 1:24.59 400m: 5:34.56 1:26.52 600m: 8:27.61 1:26.26 800m: 11:14.08 1:19.98

10. PYTKA Katarzyna 04 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 11:17.16 354
100m: 1:17.10 1:17.10 300m: 4:07.38 1:25.97 500m: 7:01.63 1:26.81 700m: 9:55.79 1:27.07
200m: 2:41.41 1:24.31 400m: 5:34.82 1:27.44 600m: 8:28.72 1:27.09 800m: 11:17.16 1:21.37

11. NIEDZIOŁKA Julia 04 Delfin Cieszyn 11:38.30 323
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 300m: 4:15.77 1:29.19 500m: 7:15.69 1:29.43 700m: 10:13.00 1:27.72
200m: 2:46.58 1:27.25 400m: 5:46.26 1:30.49 600m: 8:45.28 1:29.59 800m: 11:38.30 1:25.30

12. PŁOSKONKA Natalia 04 Ks Mariosport 11:57.82 297
100m: 1:21.28 1:21.28 300m: 4:24.31 1:32.09 500m: 7:27.84 1:31.05 700m: 10:30.91 1:30.73
200m: 2:52.22 1:30.94 400m: 5:56.79 1:32.48 600m: 9:00.18 1:32.34 800m: 11:57.82 1:26.91

13. FURGOŁ Julia 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 12:08.95 284
100m: 1:24.09 1:24.09 300m: 4:29.72 1:32.43 500m: 7:35.86 1:33.22 700m: 10:41.73 1:33.29
200m: 2:57.29 1:33.20 400m: 6:02.64 1:32.92 600m: 9:08.44 1:32.58 800m: 12:08.95 1:27.22

14. CHROBAK Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 12:26.53 264
100m: 1:26.97 1:26.97 300m: 4:37.58 1:35.84 500m: 7:47.40 1:34.35 700m: 10:56.80 1:33.88
200m: 3:01.74 1:34.77 400m: 6:13.05 1:35.47 600m: 9:22.92 1:35.52 800m: 12:26.53 1:29.73


